Burwell Village College Primary: Governance Meeting Dates 2025-2026.

Date
Wed 15 Oct 2025

Wed 3 Dec 2025

Wed 21 Jan 2026

Wed 11 Mar 2026

Wed 20 May 2026

Wed 15 Jul 2026

Start
17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

End
18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Committee

Burwell Village College
Primary

Burwell Village College
Primary

Burwell Village College
Primary

Burwell Village College
Primary

Burwell Village College
Primary

Burwell Village College
Primary

Meeting
FGB meeting.

FGB meeting.

FGB meeting.

FGB meeting (date

to be confirmed).
FGB meeting.

FGB meeting.

Location

Burwell Village
College Primary

Burwell Village
College Primary

Burwell Village
College Primary

Burwell Village
College Primary

Burwell Village
College Primary

Burwell Village
College Primary



